SMD-FR4 Leiterplatten
RING
Ø 260 - Ø 500mm
DR563124/125/126/127xxxx
Kategorie: LED-Leiterplatten
2016-09-01
R003

1050mA
3,1W
4,5W
6,5W
10,1W
8,7Vdc
9,0Vdc
9,3Vdc
9,6Vdc
max. 10,2Vdc
ca. 470lm
ca. 650lm
ca. 900lm
ca. 1270lm
typ.
2700K >80 DR5631242700
Ø260x28mm
ØTK-220mm 21
350mA
500mA
700mA
1050mA
3,1W
4,5W
6,5W
10,1W
8,7Vdc
9,0Vdc
9,3Vdc
9,6Vdc
max. 10,2Vdc
ca. 475lm
ca. 660lm
ca. 910lm
ca. 1290lm
typ.
3000K >80 DR5631243000
Ø260x28mm
ØTK-220mm 21
350mA
500mA
700mA
1050mA
3,1W
4,5W
6,5W
10,1W
8,7Vdc
9,0Vdc
9,3Vdc
9,6Vdc
max. 10,2Vdc
ca. 510lm
ca. 700lm
ca. 980lm
ca. 1380lm
typ.
4000K >80 DR5631244000
Ø260x28mm
ØTK-220mm 21
350mA
500mA
700mA
1050mA
3,1W
4,5W
6,5W
10,1W
8,7Vdc
9,0Vdc
9,3Vdc
9,6Vdc
max. 10,2Vdc
ca. 510lm
ca. 700lm
ca. 980lm
ca. 1380lm
typ.
4500K >80 DR5631244500
Ø260x28mm
ØTK-220mm 21
350mA
500mA
700mA
1050mA
3,1W
4,5W
6,5W
10,1W
8,7Vdc
9,0Vdc
9,3Vdc
9,6Vdc
max. 10,2Vdc
ca. 510lm
ca. 710lm
ca. 990lm
ca. 1390lm
typ.
5000K >80 DR5631245000
Ø260x28mm
ØTK-220mm 21
350mA
500mA
700mA
1050mA
3,1W
4,5W
6,5W
10,1W
8,7Vdc
9,0Vdc
9,3Vdc
9,6Vdc
max. 10,2Vdc
ca. 510lm
ca. 710lm
ca. 990lm
ca. 1390lm
typ.
5600K >80 DR5631245600
Ø260x28mm
ØTK-220mm 21
350mA
500mA
700mA
1050mA
3,1W
4,5W
6,5W
10,1W
8,7Vdc
9,0Vdc
9,3Vdc
9,6Vdc
max. 10,2Vdc
ca. 510lm
ca. 710lm
ca. 990lm
ca. 1390lm
typ.
6500K >80 DR5631246500
Ø260x28mm
ØTK-220mm 21
350mA
500mA

1050mA
3,1W
4,5W
6,5W
10,1W
8,7Vdc
9,0Vdc
9,3Vdc
9,6Vdc
max. 10,2Vdc
ca. 470lm
ca. 650lm
ca. 900lm
ca. 1270lm
typ.
2700K >80 DR5631252700
Ø320x28mm
ØTK-290mm 21
350mA
500mA
700mA
1050mA
3,1W
4,5W
6,5W
10,1W
8,7Vdc
9,0Vdc
9,3Vdc
9,6Vdc
max. 10,2Vdc
ca. 475lm
ca. 660lm
ca. 910lm
ca. 1290lm
typ.
3000K >80 DR5631253000
Ø320x28mm
ØTK-290mm 21
350mA
500mA
700mA
1050mA
3,1W
4,5W
6,5W
10,1W
8,7Vdc
9,0Vdc
9,3Vdc
9,6Vdc
max. 10,2Vdc
ca. 510lm
ca. 700lm
ca. 980lm
ca. 1380lm
typ.
4000K >80 DR5631254000
Ø320x28mm
ØTK-290mm 21
350mA
500mA
700mA
1050mA
3,1W
4,5W
6,5W
10,1W
8,7Vdc
9,0Vdc
9,3Vdc
9,6Vdc
max. 10,2Vdc
ca. 510lm
ca. 700lm
ca. 980lm
ca. 1380lm
typ.
4500K >80 DR5631254500
Ø320x28mm
ØTK-290mm 21
350mA
500mA
700mA
1050mA
3,1W
4,5W
6,5W
10,1W
8,7Vdc
9,0Vdc
9,3Vdc
9,6Vdc
max. 10,2Vdc
ca. 510lm
ca. 710lm
ca. 990lm
ca. 1390lm
typ.
5000K >80 DR5631255000
Ø320x28mm
ØTK-290mm 21
350mA
500mA
700mA
1050mA
3,1W
4,5W
6,5W
10,1W
8,7Vdc
9,0Vdc
9,3Vdc
9,6Vdc
max. 10,2Vdc
ca. 510lm
ca. 710lm
ca. 990lm
ca. 1390lm
typ.
5600K >80 DR563125-5600
Ø320x28mm
ØTK-290mm 21
350mA
500mA
700mA
1050mA
3,1W
4,5W
6,5W
10,1W
8,7Vdc
9,0Vdc
9,3Vdc
9,6Vdc
max. 10,2Vdc
ca. 510lm
ca. 710lm
ca. 990lm
ca. 1390lm
typ.
6500K >80 DR5631256500
Ø320x28mm
ØTK-290mm 21
350mA
500mA

1050mA
4,0W
6,0W
8,5W
13,4W
11,6Vdc
12,0Vdc
12,4Vdc
12,8Vdc
max. 13,6Vdc
ca. 630lm
ca. 870lm
ca. 1200lm
ca. 1690lm
typ.
2700K >80 DR5631262700
Ø380x28mm
ØTK-340mm 28
350mA
500mA
700mA
1050mA
4,0W
6,0W
8,5W
13,4W
11,6Vdc
12,0Vdc
12,4Vdc
12,8Vdc
max. 13,6Vdc
ca. 630lm
ca. 870lm
ca. 1200lm
ca. 1690lm
typ.
3000K >80 DR5631263000
Ø380x28mm
ØTK-340mm 28
350mA
500mA
700mA
1050mA
4,0W
6,0W
8,5W
13,4W
11,6Vdc
12,0Vdc
12,4Vdc
12,8Vdc
max. 13,6Vdc
ca. 670lm
ca. 940lm
ca. 1300lm
ca. 1830lm
typ.
4000K >80 DR5631264000
Ø380x28mm
ØTK-340mm 28
350mA
500mA
700mA
1050mA
4,0W
6,0W
8,5W
13,4W
11,6Vdc
12,0Vdc
12,4Vdc
12,8Vdc
max. 13,6Vdc
ca. 670lm
ca. 940lm
ca. 1300lm
ca. 1830lm
typ.
4500K >80 DR5631264500
Ø380x28mm
ØTK-340mm 28
350mA
500mA
700mA
1050mA
4,0W
6,0W
8,5W
13,4W
11,6Vdc
12,0Vdc
12,4Vdc
12,8Vdc
max. 13,6Vdc
ca. 680lm
ca. 950lm
ca. 1310lm
ca. 1860lm
typ.
5000K >80 DR5631265000
Ø380x28mm
ØTK-340mm 28
350mA
500mA
700mA
1050mA
4,0W
6,0W
8,5W
13,4W
11,6Vdc
12,0Vdc
12,4Vdc
12,8Vdc
max. 13,6Vdc
ca. 680lm
ca. 950lm
ca. 1310lm
ca. 1860lm
typ.
5600K >80 DR5631265600
Ø380x28mm
ØTK-340mm 28
350mA
500mA
700mA
1050mA
4,0W
6,0W
8,5W
13,4W
11,6Vdc
12,0Vdc
12,4Vdc
12,8Vdc
max. 13,6Vdc
ca. 680lm
ca. 950lm
ca. 1310lm
ca. 1860lm
typ.
6500K >80 DR5631266500
Ø380x28mm
ØTK-340mm 28
350mA
500mA

1050mA
5,1W
7,5W
10,8W
16,8W
14,5Vdc
15,0Vdc
15,5Vdc
16,0Vdc
max. 17,0Vdc
ca. 785lm
ca. 1080lm
ca. 1500lm
ca. 2100lm
typ.
2700K >80 DR5631272700
Ø440x28mm
ØTK-400mm 35
350mA
500mA
700mA
1050mA
5,1W
7,5W
10,8W
16,8W
14,5Vdc
15,0Vdc
15,5Vdc
16,0Vdc
max. 17,0Vdc
ca. 790lm
ca. 1090lm
ca. 1520lm
ca. 2140lm
typ.
3000K >80 DR5631273000
Ø440x28mm
ØTK-400mm 35
350mA
500mA
700mA
1050mA
5,1W
7,5W
10,8W
16,8W
14,5Vdc
15,0Vdc
15,5Vdc
16,0Vdc
max. 17,0Vdc
ca. 850lm
ca. 1170lm
ca. 1620lm
ca. 2300lm
typ.
4000K >80 DR5631274000
Ø440x28mm
ØTK-400mm 35
350mA
500mA
700mA
1050mA
5,1W
7,5W
10,8W
16,8W
14,5Vdc
15,0Vdc
15,5Vdc
16,0Vdc
max. 17,0Vdc
ca. 850lm
ca. 1170lm
ca. 1620lm
ca. 2300lm
typ.
4500K >80 DR5631274500
Ø440x28mm
ØTK-400mm 35
350mA
500mA
700mA
1050mA
5,1W
7,5W
10,8W
16,8W
14,5Vdc
15,0Vdc
15,5Vdc
16,0Vdc
max. 17,0Vdc
ca. 850lm
ca. 1180lm
ca. 1640lm
ca. 2320lm
typ.
5000K >80 DR5631275000
Ø440x28mm
ØTK-400mm 35
350mA
500mA
700mA
1050mA
5,1W
7,5W
10,8W
16,8W
14,5Vdc
15,0Vdc
15,5Vdc
16,0Vdc
max. 17,0Vdc
ca. 850lm
ca. 1180lm
ca. 1640lm
ca. 2320lm
typ.
5600K >80 DR5631275600
Ø440x28mm
ØTK-400mm 35
350mA
500mA
700mA
1050mA
5,1W
7,5W
10,8W
16,8W
14,5Vdc
15,0Vdc
15,5Vdc
16,0Vdc
max. 17,0Vdc
ca. 850lm
ca. 1180lm
ca. 1640lm
ca. 2320lm
typ.
6500K >80 DR5631276500
Ø440x28mm
ØTK-400mm 35
350mA
500mA

1050mA
5,1W
7,5W
10,8W
16,8W
14,5Vdc
15,0Vdc
15,5Vdc
16,0Vdc
max. 17,0Vdc
ca. 785lm
ca. 1080lm
ca. 1500lm
ca. 2100lm
typ.
2700K >80 DR5631282700
Ø500x28mm
ØTK-460mm 35
350mA
500mA
700mA
1050mA
5,1W
7,5W
10,8W
16,8W
14,5Vdc
15,0Vdc
15,5Vdc
16,0Vdc
max. 17,0Vdc
ca. 790lm
ca. 1090lm
ca. 1520lm
ca. 2140lm
typ.
3000K >80 DR5631283000
Ø500x28mm
ØTK-460mm 35
350mA
500mA
700mA
1050mA
5,1W
7,5W
10,8W
16,8W
14,5Vdc
15,0Vdc
15,5Vdc
16,0Vdc
max. 17,0Vdc
ca. 850lm
ca. 1170lm
ca. 1620lm
ca. 2300lm
typ.
4000K >80 DR5631284000
Ø500x28mm
ØTK-460mm 35
350mA
500mA
700mA
1050mA
5,1W
7,5W
10,8W
16,8W
14,5Vdc
15,0Vdc
15,5Vdc
16,0Vdc
max. 17,0Vdc
     ca. 850lm
ca. 1170lm
ca. 1620lm
ca. 2300lm
typ.
4500K >80 DR5631284500
Ø500x28mm
ØTK-460mm 35
350mA
500mA
700mA
1050mA
5,1W
7,5W
10,8W
16,8W
14,5Vdc
15,0Vdc
15,5Vdc
16,0Vdc
max. 17,0Vdc
ca. 850lm
ca. 1180lm
ca. 1640lm
ca. 2320lm
typ.
5000K >80 DR5631285000
Ø500x28mm
ØTK-460mm 35
350mA
500mA
700mA
1050mA
5,1W
7,5W
10,8W
16,8W
14,5Vdc
15,0Vdc
15,5Vdc
16,0Vdc
max. 17,0Vdc
ca. 850lm
ca. 1180lm
ca. 1640lm
ca. 2320lm
typ.
5600K >80 DR5631285600
Ø500x28mm
ØTK-460mm 35
350mA
500mA
700mA
1050mA
5,1W
7,5W
10,8W
16,8W
14,5Vdc
15,0Vdc
15,5Vdc
16,0Vdc
max. 17,0Vdc
ca. 850lm
ca. 1180lm
ca. 1640lm
ca. 2320lm
typ.
6500K >80 DR5631286500
Ø500x28mm
ØTK-460mm 35
350mA
500mA